
JOHNSON	–	Quick	Reference	Directory	
	

	
For general questions: Office Manager - Nathalie Lullier - nlullier@lfno.org 
 
For specific questions: Principal - Chana Benenson - cbenenson@lfno.org 
 
For academic/curricular questions: Director of Academics - Soazic Pougault 
- spougault@lfno.org 
 
For questions related to instruction: Instructional Strategist (grades 3 – 5) - Martin Honoré 
- mhonore@lfno.org 
 
For questions related to Middle School: Director of Middle School (grades 6 – 8) - Yann Colin 
- ycolin@lfno.org 
 
For questions on special education/gifted/talented program: Director of Special Education - 
Mandi Lehnherr - mlehnherr@lfno.org 
 
For questions on student support (behavior and academic): Director of Response to 
Intervention - Derek Mosely - dmoseley@lfno.org 
 
For questions on counseling/social emotional support: School Counselor - Michelle Tate 
- mtate@lfno.org 
 
For questions on discipline: Dean of Students - Stephan Daniel - sdaniel@lfno.org 
 
For questions on transportation and school lunches : Director of Transportation and Meal 
Services- Anastasia 'Toni' Smith - tsmith@lfno.org 
 
For questions related to student's health: Nurse - Keli Coleman - kcoleman@lfno.org 
 
For questions on athletics: Coordinator of Athletics -Ashley Aucoin - aaucoin@lfno.org  
 
For questions about before & aftercare, enrichment and clubs: Extended Day Site Manager - 
Mary Devon Dupuy- mdupuy@lfno.org  
	
	


